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Final Results
VAUK SYYS-SRA 2023 (Pirkanmaa CUP 2024)

2023-10-08



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-15 08:46

VAUK SYYS-SRA 2023 (Pirkanmaa CUP 2024) -
Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 558.2408 8. Ari Woivalin Open S S1 - FIN 4308

2 97.97 546.9149 49. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S S1 - FIN 2886

3 91.50 510.7704 17. Petter Lahtinen Open S1 - FIN 10748

4 87.28 487.2452 16. Harri Ylinen Open S S1 - FIN 1151

5 85.58 477.7371 3. Karri Hokka Open S1 - FIN 11536

6 85.10 475.0644 15. Vesa-Matti Rajala Open - - FIN 7676

7 83.83 467.9948 33. Hannu Lahti Open S1 - FIN 7978

8 83.83 467.9911 22. Simo Karhu Open S1 - FIN 8900

9 78.34 437.3429 1. Antti Saarilahti Open S1 - FIN 377

10 78.24 436.7661 39. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S S1 - FIN 292

11 76.93 429.4450 13. Heikki Santasalo Open S1 - FIN 6833

12 75.80 423.1609 73. Mikko Ylilammi Open S1 - FIN 8116

13 74.35 415.0526 25. Jussi Kolehmainen Open S1 - FIN 6577

14 73.25 408.9188 31. Kimmo Rantanen Open S 7.62 S1 - FIN 2512

15 70.19 391.8240 14. Miia Laakkonen Open L S1 - FIN 12688

16 69.75 389.3708 70. Janne Vuorinen Open - - FIN 12378

17 69.22 386.4105 19. Arttu Salminen Open S1 - FIN 9108

18 68.20 380.7240 35. Janne Kotka Open S1 - FIN 13441

19 67.55 377.1173 66. Arto Inkeroinen Open - - FIN 12376

20 67.49 376.7479 77. Alex Suosaari Open - - FIN 13425

21 67.29 375.6335 68. Nora Tuominen Open L S1 - FIN 10340

22 64.96 362.6130 96. Petri Jääskeläinen Open S - FIN 8342

23 64.91 362.3313 74. Veli-Pekka Hakala Open - - FIN 14433

24 64.69 361.1295 9. Mikko Kaskela Open - - FIN 7769

25 63.17 352.6307 92. Eero Jussi Open S S1 - FIN 6459

26 62.78 350.4733 72. Teppo Syrjä Open - - FIN 7288

27 62.28 347.6699 44. Jussi Mettälä Open - - FIN 13392

28 60.68 338.7321 2. Vili Lämsä Open - - FIN 13592

29 60.29 336.5906 46. Santeri Kahilaluoma Open - - FIN 14697

30 59.53 332.3303 62. Jami Kangasoja Open S - FIN 7215

31 59.33 331.1878 51. Iikka Manninen Open S - FIN 8507

32 58.88 328.6950 71. Juuso Nevalainen Open - - FIN 12576

33 57.59 321.4729 95. Jori Peritalo Open - - FIN 14269

34 56.65 316.2163 27. Kari Kolehmainen Open S S1 - FIN 1509

35 51.89 289.6857 36. Henri Salenius Open S1 - FIN 15497361

36 49.42 275.8581 67. Ville Tienari Open - - FIN 11540

37 47.25 263.7560 18. Tero Äijälä Open S1 - FIN 14461
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

38 44.59 248.9327 79. Kimmo Kilpi Open - - FIN 13846

39 30.97 172.8645 69. Timo Tuominen Open S S1 - FIN 8491

40 28.66 159.9769 12. Veera Kämppi Open S1 - FIN 10180
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VAUK SYYS-SRA 2023 (Pirkanmaa CUP 2024) -
Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 549.3298 43. Eero Tapio Standard S1 - FIN 4360

2 90.27 495.8692 24. Samppa Astikainen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 5700

3 75.14 412.7916 53. Jali Smolander Standard S S1 - FIN 8494

4 75.06 412.3244 63. Elias Paukkunen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 6491

5 67.20 369.1428 78. Jonathan Prokki Standard 7.62 - FIN 11868

6 49.98 274.5699 45. Pekka Saarinen Standard S1 - FIN 12974

7 37.69 207.0310 7. Tom Mellen Standard S S1 - FIN 7095

8 25.30 139.0019 48. Kari Myllyniemi Standard S1 - FIN 15497224

DQ 29. Lauri Astikainen Standard S1 - FIN 14766

DQ 84. Arttu Niittymies Standard S1 - FIN 5511
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VAUK SYYS-SRA 2023 (Pirkanmaa CUP 2024) -
Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 546.9669 40. Emil Laitinen Military S1 - FIN 7583

2 98.72 539.9875 21. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Military S1 - FIN 6628

3 98.25 537.4135 65. Kalle Kallioniemi Military S1 - FIN 10491

4 84.04 459.6837 93. Valtteri Nevalainen Military S1 - FIN 8502

5 83.03 454.1452 28. Aki Raitanen Military S1 - FIN 5789

6 80.83 442.1227 58. Janne Leinonen Military S1 - FIN 12638

7 79.76 436.2696 54. Jeremias Salminen Military 7.62 S1 - FIN 6461

8 77.85 425.8001 34. Juha Aromäki Military S1 - FIN 869

9 75.21 411.3696 76. Jani Tölli Military S1 - FIN 11163

10 74.01 404.7897 47. Antti Lahtinen Military S1 - FIN 9978

11 70.53 385.7724 26. Ilmari Huttu-Hiltunen Military S1 - FIN 154692235

12 70.25 384.2361 37. Arto Haikola Military S1 - FIN 8501

13 68.39 374.0834 64. Arttu Honkanen Military - - FIN 13653

14 68.21 373.0768 6. Mika Raiskio Military S1 - FIN 11897

15 67.15 367.3000 85. Daniel Azoulay Military S1 - FIN 15480206

16 47.23 258.3116 42. Sakari Virtanen Military S1 - FIN 11221

17 35.33 193.2353 75. Jussi Mäkiharju Military - - FIN 7567
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VAUK SYYS-SRA 2023 (Pirkanmaa CUP 2024) -
Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 558.2408 8. Ari Woivalin Open S S1 - FIN 4308

2 97.97 546.9149 49. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S S1 - FIN 2886

3 87.28 487.2452 16. Harri Ylinen Open S S1 - FIN 1151

4 78.24 436.7661 39. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S S1 - FIN 292

5 73.25 408.9188 31. Kimmo Rantanen Open S 7.62 S1 - FIN 2512

6 64.96 362.6130 96. Petri Jääskeläinen Open S - FIN 8342

7 63.17 352.6307 92. Eero Jussi Open S S1 - FIN 6459

8 59.53 332.3303 62. Jami Kangasoja Open S - FIN 7215

9 59.33 331.1878 51. Iikka Manninen Open S - FIN 8507

10 56.65 316.2163 27. Kari Kolehmainen Open S S1 - FIN 1509

11 30.97 172.8645 69. Timo Tuominen Open S S1 - FIN 8491
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VAUK SYYS-SRA 2023 (Pirkanmaa CUP 2024) -
Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 558.2408 8. Ari Woivalin Open S S1 - FIN 4308

2 97.97 546.9149 49. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S S1 - FIN 2886

3 91.50 510.7704 17. Petter Lahtinen Open S1 - FIN 10748

4 87.28 487.2452 16. Harri Ylinen Open S S1 - FIN 1151

5 85.58 477.7371 3. Karri Hokka Open S1 - FIN 11536

6 83.83 467.9948 33. Hannu Lahti Open S1 - FIN 7978

7 83.83 467.9911 22. Simo Karhu Open S1 - FIN 8900

8 78.34 437.3429 1. Antti Saarilahti Open S1 - FIN 377

9 78.24 436.7661 39. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S S1 - FIN 292

10 76.93 429.4450 13. Heikki Santasalo Open S1 - FIN 6833

11 75.80 423.1609 73. Mikko Ylilammi Open S1 - FIN 8116

12 74.35 415.0526 25. Jussi Kolehmainen Open S1 - FIN 6577

13 73.25 408.9188 31. Kimmo Rantanen Open S 7.62 S1 - FIN 2512

14 70.19 391.8240 14. Miia Laakkonen Open L S1 - FIN 12688

15 69.22 386.4105 19. Arttu Salminen Open S1 - FIN 9108

16 68.20 380.7240 35. Janne Kotka Open S1 - FIN 13441

17 67.29 375.6335 68. Nora Tuominen Open L S1 - FIN 10340

18 63.17 352.6307 92. Eero Jussi Open S S1 - FIN 6459

19 56.65 316.2163 27. Kari Kolehmainen Open S S1 - FIN 1509

20 51.89 289.6857 36. Henri Salenius Open S1 - FIN 15497361

21 47.25 263.7560 18. Tero Äijälä Open S1 - FIN 14461

22 30.97 172.8645 69. Timo Tuominen Open S S1 - FIN 8491

23 28.66 159.9769 12. Veera Kämppi Open S1 - FIN 10180
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VAUK SYYS-SRA 2023 (Pirkanmaa CUP 2024) -
Results

STANDARD SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 549.3298 43. Eero Tapio Standard S1 - FIN 4360

2 90.27 495.8692 24. Samppa Astikainen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 5700

3 75.14 412.7916 53. Jali Smolander Standard S S1 - FIN 8494

4 75.06 412.3244 63. Elias Paukkunen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 6491

5 49.98 274.5699 45. Pekka Saarinen Standard S1 - FIN 12974

6 37.69 207.0310 7. Tom Mellen Standard S S1 - FIN 7095

7 25.30 139.0019 48. Kari Myllyniemi Standard S1 - FIN 15497224

DQ 29. Lauri Astikainen Standard S1 - FIN 14766

DQ 84. Arttu Niittymies Standard S1 - FIN 5511
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VAUK SYYS-SRA 2023 (Pirkanmaa CUP 2024) -
Results

MILITARY SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 546.9669 40. Emil Laitinen Military S1 - FIN 7583

2 98.72 539.9875 21. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Military S1 - FIN 6628

3 98.25 537.4135 65. Kalle Kallioniemi Military S1 - FIN 10491

4 84.04 459.6837 93. Valtteri Nevalainen Military S1 - FIN 8502

5 83.03 454.1452 28. Aki Raitanen Military S1 - FIN 5789

6 80.83 442.1227 58. Janne Leinonen Military S1 - FIN 12638

7 79.76 436.2696 54. Jeremias Salminen Military 7.62 S1 - FIN 6461

8 77.85 425.8001 34. Juha Aromäki Military S1 - FIN 869

9 75.21 411.3696 76. Jani Tölli Military S1 - FIN 11163

10 74.01 404.7897 47. Antti Lahtinen Military S1 - FIN 9978

11 70.53 385.7724 26. Ilmari Huttu-Hiltunen Military S1 - FIN 154692235

12 70.25 384.2361 37. Arto Haikola Military S1 - FIN 8501

13 68.21 373.0768 6. Mika Raiskio Military S1 - FIN 11897

14 67.15 367.3000 85. Daniel Azoulay Military S1 - FIN 15480206

15 47.23 258.3116 42. Sakari Virtanen Military S1 - FIN 11221


